# **Customer Submission Form**



## 2020 Hankook Tire Spring Rebate Program (Code: 20-95181)

Step 1: What qualifying model did you purchase?



Step 2: Complete claim form (please PRINT).

Mandatory Fields	u la
FIRST NAME:	
LAST NAME:	
STREET No.	
& NAME:	
CITY:	
PROVINCE:	POSTAL CODE:
TELEPHONE:	
E-MAIL:	
Optional Fields:	
VEHICLE MAKE:	
VEHICLE MODEL:	Ex. Ford, General M otors, Volkswagen etc       Year       Ex. Civic, Impreza, Silverado etc
DID THIS REBATE	INFLUENCE YOUR PURCHASE DECISION?
WHERE DID YOU HEAR ABOUT THIS PROMOTION?	
	TV ONLINE RADIO IN STORE
	□ FAMILY/FRIENDS □ SOCIAL MEDIA
	□ OTHER

## **Details of Offer and Promotion Terms:**

The Hankook Tire Rebate is offered on purchases of a set of 4 tires from patterns listed above between March  $15^{th}$  and May  $31^{St}$ , 2020.

Fleet or warranty replacement purchases are not eligible for the rebate.

All rebate claims and supporting documents must carry a postmark or equivalent no later than 11:59:59 PM, June  $30^{th}$ , 2020 or claims will be declared void.

This offer is no longer valid if not fully redeemed within 2 months from purchase date.

Hankook Tire Canada Corp. and its Rebate Processing Center are not responsible for lost, damaged, postage due or misdirected mail.

If all rebate conditions are met and the claim is validated, your Hankook Tire Rebate Prepaid Mastercard®<sup>1</sup> will be mailed to your mailing address in approximately eight (8) to ten (10) weeks since date of receipt.

### **Claim Submission Checklist:**

- Completed claim form (all fields need to be filled out)
- Copy of original proof of purchase
- Mail your submission form and proof of purchase to: <Hankook Tire Rebate Centre>
  611 Wonderland Road North PMB 371, London, Ontario N6H 5N7

# Get your rebate faster! Submit online at www.hankooktirepromotions.ca

#### Step 3: Mailing Instructions

Mail completed form with proof of purchase with a postmarked date no later June  $30^{\rm th},\,2020$  to:

#### <Hankook Tire Rebate Centre>

611 Wonderland Road North PMB 371, London, Ontario N6H 5N7



CUT AND KEEP THIS PART FOR YOUR RECORDS.

 $\rightarrow$ 

Retain a copy of your submissions for your records.

Visit www.hankooktire.com/ca-en for complete rules and regulations and Hankook Tire's Privacy Policy.

<sup>1</sup> Prepaid Mastercard is issued in connection with a loyalty, award or promotion program. This card is issued by Peoples Trust Company under license from Mastercard International. Mastercard is a registered trademark, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. No cash access or recurring payments. Card valid for up to 12 months; unused funds will forfeit after the valid thru date. Card terms and conditions apply.